Bus

Bus 410 410 : Paris - Milan - Bologne

Direction
Paris, Gallieni — Bologna

8 stops

Open route schedule

Paris, Gallieni

Dijon

Lyon, Perrache

Grenoble

Torino

Milano - Lampugnano

Parma

Bologna

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris, Gallieni — Bologna

Monday 17:00
Tuesday 17:00
Wednesday 17:00
Thursday 17:00
Friday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Sunday 17:00
Route info

Direction: Paris, Gallieni
Stops: 8
Trip Duration: 18 hour 0 min

Belgien

Frankfurt am

Letzebuerg Main Wirzburg
1
: Mannheim Nu’mberg
& Reims Saarbricken
Karisruhe Bayern

£ ;i et WNgolstadt

o+ Augsburg
Freiburg ulm
im Breisgau
= Minchen

F‘..;_-'.c-il

Zirich

Besangon
Schweiz/
France Suisse/svizzeral
Lausanne i\:izra
Genéve
Clermaont-
3es Ferrand Ville B ianne Varese
Annecy (i vemetd
Hovar=csrm" " S
Verona Fad
Grenooie
Alessandria e
3. oy na
Genova s Cittd
Avignan : +lla Spezia Ma
3 Monaco : :
Montpellier g ® OpenStreetMY5 2R tHbutors

B 410 —410: Paris - Milan - Bologne BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-410-1820628509-159488398
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-410-1820628509-159488398
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-410-1820628509-159488398

Direction Route schedule

Bologna — Paris, Gallieni Bologna — Paris, Gallieni
8 stops Monday 18:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:45
Bologna

Wednesday 18:45
Parma

Thursday 18:45
Milano - Lampugnano

Friday 18:45
Torino
Grenoble Saturday 18:45
Lyon, Perrache Sunday 18:45
Dijon

Route info
Paris, Gallieni Direction: Bologna

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 17 hour 15 min

410 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Dijon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-410-1820628509-159488398

